2-kohaline diivan - Malmo 519,00 €

Pikkus

Laius

Korgus

Istme korgus
Istumissugavus
Funktsioonid
Varv

Kesta varv
Materjal
Kattematerijal

Jala materjal
Taitmine

SKU

177

97

92

45

50
Mitte valjatdbmmatav
Denim
Denim
Veluur
Veluur
Metall

Hingav vahttaidis terasest Zig Zag
vedrualusega

20143-2-18291179




